Cislo
faktary
4780030516

2015121

150100079
31014240
82015
20151961
150374
31014247
6115263231

1061503339

Predmet faktury
Obchodny nazov
Sluzby pevne;j siete
Slovak Telekom a.s.
Naékup radidtorov
AA-Production
Arkhely Arpad
Material
VKP-Palmai s.t.0.
Kancelarske potreby
M.K.Trade

Dovoz palivového dreva
Jan Punka

Pracovné naradie
LEG-KOVO s.r.o.

Pracovna obuv, odev
REMPOS

Notebook
M.K.Trade

Program OLYMP
Kros a.s.

Vyvoz kom.odpadu
Brantner Gemer s.r.o.

1ICO
35763469

43522661

45644942
37753771
31099874
43849661
34227776
37753771
31635903

36021211

Déatum prijatia Suma

07.12.2015 27,49 €
10.12.2015 1496,50 €
10.12.2015 505,16 €

10.12.2015 66,50 €

14.12.2015 300,00 €
21.12.2015 130,66 €
21.12.2015 555,74 €
21.12.2015 605,30 €
21.12.2015 374,40 €
21.12.2015 150,67€



